Scottish Breeds Dog Club of Victoria Inc

2014 Restricted Agility, Jumping and GAMES Trial

Sunday 1st® June 2014
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TRIAL PRECINCT

The precinct of the Trial is the roadway surrounding the entire front lawn judging area.

Given the Restricted status of this Trial, it is understood that clashes will occur between rings. Please advise
the Stewards if you believe your runs will clash.

TROPHIES/ROSETTES

Trophy and Rosette to Class winners.
Ribbon for Second and Third placegetters.

Certificate for Title and Qualifying Scores.

APPRECIATIONS

The President and Committee of the Scottish Breeds Dog Club of Victoria wish to thank our Judges, Stewards,
competitors and all who have helped to make our 2014 RESTRICTED TRIAL the success it has been.



RING SCHEDULE

RING 1

RING 2

RING 3

RING 4

Mr James Browne

Master Jumping (A)
Master Jumping (B)
Master Agility (A)

Mr Ron Diamond

Novice Agility (A)
Excellent Agility (A)
Open Agility

Mr Clive Makepeace

Mrs Heather Diamond

Excellent Jumping (A)
Open Jumping
Novice Jumping (A)

Snooker
Novice
Excellent
Master

At the completion of AM classes in each ring ...

Mr Roger Padfield

Ms Nikki Janetzki

Mr Trevor Moore

Mrs Heather Diamond

Master Agility (B) Excellent Agility (B) Novice Jumping (B) Gamblers
Master Agility (C) Excellent Agility (C) Novice Jumping (C) Novice
Novice Agility (B) Excellent Jumping (B) Excellent
Master
RING PLAN
Front Lawn Area
Ring 3
Ring 4 Ring 2
Ring 1

CLASSIC ROOM




RING 1 - MASTER JUMPING (A)

MR JAMES BROWNE

500

501

512
514
538
541
529
502
531
520
503
537
526
533
528

523
504
522

600
601

400
401
403
406
402

300
305
303
304

R F Atyeo

Anne Dengate

Ms Tricia Dunlop
Mrs Fiona Shelton
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
R F Atyeo

Stephen Pearson
Mr Garry C Heinze
R F Atyeo

Kate Scott

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Mrs C Ricardo

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Geraldine Kisielnicki
R F Atyeo & P Clynes
Julija Kinghorn

Michael Chesworth

Bel Adele Kennels
Bordarita Kennels
Carmel Green

Bel Adele Kennels

Ms Michele Moore
Miss Stephenie Hirst

Ms Michele Moore

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie

GDX SDX ET FDCH

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD FMX
SASSYBRAT AD JDX

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN JDX AD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

AG.CH.(500) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD Border Collie

BEL ADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRAFT ADX JDX GD SPD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO JDO GD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDM RA
CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEAT JDM ADX GD SPD JDO FM

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD
KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog




RING - MASTER JUMPING (B)

MR JAMES BROWNE

500

501

512
514
538
541
529
518
502
537
526
533
528

523
534
504
522

600

601

401
403
406
407
402

300

305
303

R F Atyeo

Anne Dengate

Ms Tricia Dunlop
Mrs Fiona Shelton
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Kris Fountain

R F Atyeo

Kate Scott

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Mrs C Ricardo

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Amanda Robinson

R F Atyeo & P Clynes
Julija Kinghorn

Michael Chesworth

Bel Adele Kennels
Bordarita Kennels
Carmel Green

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider

Bel Adele Kennels

Ms Michele Moore

Miss Stephenie Hirst

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie

GDX SDX ET FDCH

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD FMX
SASSYBRAT AD JDX

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S
GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN JDX AD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX

GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM

SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD ADX JD SPD RN
WINPARA TOKYEO DRAFT ADX JDX GD SPD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD ADO JDO GD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDM RA
CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEAT JDM ADX GD SPD JDO FM
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD SPD
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD
KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog




RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY (A)

MR JAMES BROWNE

500
511 Anne Dengate
523  Geraldine Kisielnicki
528 Mr G & Mrs J Milner
531  Stephen Pearson
520 Mr Garry C Heinze
526 JLewis &L Lloyd
533 Mrs G Ricardo
525 Geraldine Kisielnicki
504 R F Atyeo & P Clynes
522  Juija Kinghorn
543  Linda Wilson

600
601  Michael Chesworth
602  Mrs L Jasper

400
403 Bordarita Kennels
406 Carmel Green

300
305 Ms Michele Moore

1St

4th

AG.CH.500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX Border Collie

ET FMX
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD

Border Collie

Border Collie

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RD Associate (Border Collie)

GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD Border Collie
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM Border Collie
AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD  Border Collie
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX GD SPD Border Collie
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO ADO Border Colie
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD ADO JDO GD Border Collie

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD Associate (Border Collie)

CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDM ADX GD SPD JDO FM

Border Collie

Border Collie

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD Shetland Sheepdog




RING 2 - NOVICE AGILITIY (A)

MR RON DIAMOND

500
506  Miss L Calistro
510 Anne Dengate
513 Lauren Dolley
517  Kris Fountain
519 Carmel Green
521 Debra Kelly-Sutton
530 Dorothy Mitchell
532 DrF & Mrs L Piper
536 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
539  Penny Spencer
300
301 Mrs T Chesworth
302 MrDJ& Mrs C Cramer
200
201 D Mitchell
202 D Mitchell
1St
4th

ETHERIAL FINAL CALL

ADENSLEY CHOCLAT FUDGE
DESTRUCTION GODDESS

INAWORD MY MOJO

ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JDX FM

GUIRMERE WILL
SILKYSMOOTH JD

NYANGA SOLAR NITE RD JD SD GD PT DWDF.S HTM.S

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD

GUIRMERE BADGER

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD
SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD JD

HARGERT WEE BRIDEY

GR.CH.ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD

2nd

Sth

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Scottish Terrier

Scottish Terrier

EXCELLENT AGILITY (A)

MR RON DIAMOND

502
509
515
524
535

537
538
541
544

402

300
303

Ms Sue Gonelli
L & M Johnson

R F Atyeo

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Hollie Edwards
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr J Scott &
Mrs P Roberts

Kate Scott
Mrs Fiona Shelton
Mrs Rosaine Twaites

Linda Wilson

Bel Adele Kennels

Miss Stephanie Hirst

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR AD JD

Border Collie

PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD HSAsdc HSBsd DWDF.N HTM.SBorder Collie (SR)

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN JDX AD
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD JD DWDF.S
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING AD JDM SPD

1ZZIE AD JD

BEL ADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

BE ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN

KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog




RING 2 - OPEN AGILITY

MR RON DIAMOND

600
602  Mrs L Jasper
604 L & M Johnson
605 L N Padfield

500
503 R F Atyeo
505 Bordarita Kennels
515 Hollie Edwards
516  Mr Scott Fletcher
518  Kris Fountain
523  Geraldine Kisielnicki
526 JlLewis & L Lloyd
530 Dorothy Mitchell
532 DrF & Mrs L Piper
536 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
537 Kate Scott

300
303  Michele Moore

1St

4th

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD Associate (Border Collie)
PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD HSAsdc HSBsd DWDF.N HTM.SBorder Collie (SR)
JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD Associate (Border Collie)

AG.CH(500) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD Border Collie

CH.BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD JDO SPD Border Collie
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD JD DWDEF.S Golden Retriever
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN Border Collie
GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM Border Collie
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD Border Collie
SILKYSMOOTH JD Associate (Border Collie)
NYANGA SOLAR NITE RD JD SD GD PT DWDF.S HTM.S Border Collie
INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD Border Collie
BEL ADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX Border Collie
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Shetland Sheepdog
ond 31




RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING (A)

MR CLIVE MAKEPEACE

600
602  Mrs L Jasper
603  Ms Sue Gonelli
500
509 Maxine Corry-Thomas
515 Hollie Edwards
530 Dorothy Mitchall
542  Mrs S J Wilde
544  Linda Wilson
300
301  Mrs Tina Chesworth
1St
gth

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR AD JD

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD JD DWDF.S
SILKYSMOOTH JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD

an

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

5th

OPEN JUMPING

MR CLIVE MAKEPEACE

500
505
506
512
514
515
516
518
523
528

530
532
534
536
537
529
541
542

400
401
404

1SI

Bordarita Kennels
Miss L Calistro
Anne Dengate

Ms Tricia Dunlop
Hollie Edwards

Mr Scott Fletcher
Kris Fountain
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Dorothy Mitchel

Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Amanda Robinson
Mr A & Mrs Schnider
Kate Scott

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Mrs S J Wilde

Bel Adele Kennels
Mrs Tina Chesworth

CH.BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD JDO SPD
ETHERIAL FINAL CALL

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD FMX
SASSYBRAT AD JDX

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD JD DWDF.S
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs FS.S

SILKYSMOOTH JD

NYANGA SOLAR NITE RE JD SD GD PT DWDF.S HTM.S
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS ADX JDX SPD RN
INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDM RA
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

2nd 3rd

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

5th




RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING (A)

MR CLIVE MAKEPEACE

500
506 Miss L Calistro
507 Mrs J Chapman
508  Mr A Chesworth
510 Anne Dengate
513  Lauren Dolley
517  Kris Fountain
521 Debra Kelly-Sutton
539  Penny Spencer
400
405 MrDJ& Mrs C Cramer
200
201  Dorothy Mitchell
1St
ath

ETHERIAL FINAL CALL
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD
ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT
ADENSLEY CHOCLAT FUDGE
DESTRUCTION GODDESS
INAWORD MY MOJO
GUIRMERE WILL

GUIRMERE BADGER

SHELBRAE SPARK IN THE DARK CCD

HARGERT WEE BRIDEY

2nd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Scottish Terrier




RING 4 - NOVICE SNOOKER MRS HEATHER DIAMOND

600
601 Michael Chesworth KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD ADO JDO GD Border Collie
604 L & M Johnson PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD HSAsdc HSBscd DWDF.N HTM.SBorder Collie (SR)
605 L N Padfield JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD Associate (Border Collie)
500
504 RF Atyeo & P Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX GD SPD Border Collie
511  Anne Dengate AG.CH.500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX Border Collie
ET FMX
515 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD JD DWDF.S Golden Retriever
516  Mr Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN Border Collie
534  Amanda Robinson ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS JDX SPD ADX RN Golden Retriever
536 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD Border Collie
541  Mrs Rosaine Twaites ~ YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT Border Collie
400
401 Bel Adele Kennels BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDM RN Border Collie
200
202  Dorothy Mitchell GR.CH.ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD Scottish Terrier
18t ond 3d
4th 5th
RING 4 - EXCELLENT SNOOKER MRS HEATHER DIAMOND
500
505 Bordarita Kennels CH.BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD JDO SPD Border Collie
523  Geraldine Kisielnicki KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
529 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S Border Collie
532 DrF & Mrs L Piper NYANGA SOLAR NITE RE JD SD GD PT DWDF.S HTM.S Border Collie

525  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD  Border Collie

400
404  Mrs T Chesworth ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYING ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
407 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD SPD Border Collie
300
303  Miss Stephanie Hirst KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
304  Ms Michele Moore YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
1st 2nd 3rd

4th 5th




RING 4 - MASTER SNOOKER

MRS HEATHER DIAMOND

500
501

528

543
503

300
305

R F Atyeo

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Linda Wilson
R F Atyeo

Ms Michele Moore

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 Border Collie
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM Border Collie
SPDM CD HSAs FS.S

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO ADO Border Collie
AG.CH(500) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD Border Collie

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD Shetland Sheepdog




RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY (B)

MR ROGER PADFIELD

600
601  Michael Chesworth
602  Mrs L Jasper
500
501 RF Atyeo
504 R F Atyeo & P Clynes
511  Anne Dengate
518  Kris Fountain
520 Mr Garry C Heinze
522  Julija Kinghorn
523  Geraldine Kisielnicki
526 JLewis &L Lloyd
528 Mr G & Mrs J Milner
531  Stephen Pearson
533 M rs G Ricardo
Border Collie
525 Geraldine Kisielnicki
400
403 Bordarita Kennels
406  Carmel Green
407
300
305 Ms Michele Moore
304 Ms Michele Moore
1St

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD SPD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO JDO GD Border Collie

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD Associate (Border Collie)

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie
GDX SDX ET FDCH

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX GD SPD

AG.CH.500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD Border Collie
AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM Border Collie
SPDM CD HSAs FS.S

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD  Border Collie

CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDM ADX GD SPD FM

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM GD SPD SDX
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

an 3rd

5th




RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY (C)

MR ROGER PADFIELD

600

601
602

500
501

504
511

520
522
523
526
528

512
531
533
525
534
543

406

300

305
304

Michael Chesworth

Mrs L Jasper

R F Atyeo

R F Atyeo & P Clynes

Anne Dengate

Mr Garry C Heinze
Julija Kinghorn
Geraldine Kisielnicki
J Lewis & L Lloyd
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Anne Dengate
Stephen Pearson
Mrs G Ricardo
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Amanda Robinson
Linda Wilson

Carmel Green

Ms Michele Moore
Ms Michele Moore

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO JDO GD Border Collie

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD Associate (Border Collie)

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie
GDX SDX ET FDCH

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX GD SPD

AG.CH.500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD Border Collie
AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM Border Collie
SPDM CD HSAs FS.S

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD FMX Border Collie
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM Border Collie
AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD  Border Collie

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS ADX JDX SPD RN Golden Retriever

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO ADO Border Collie

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDM ADX GD SPD JDO FM Border Collie

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog




RING 2 - EXCELLENT AGILITY (B)

MS NIKKI JANETZKI

600
603  Ms Sue Gonelli
500
502 R F Atyeo
509 Maxine Corry-Thomas
515 Hollie Edwards
524  Geraldine Kisielnicki
535 MrJ Scott and
Mrs P Roberts
537 Kate Scott
538 Mrs Fiona Shelton
541  Mrs Rosaline Twaites
544  Linda Wilson
400
402 Bel Adele Kennels
300
303 Miss Stephanie Hirst
1St
4th

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR AD JD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN JDX AD
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD DWDF.S
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING AD JDM SPD
1ZZIE AD JD

BEL ADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN

KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

2nd

5th

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

EXCELLENT AGILITY (C)

Ms NIKKI JANETZKI

600
603  Ms Sue Gonelli
604 L & M Johnson
500
509 Maxine Corry-Thomas
514  Ms Tricia Dunlop
515 Hollie Edwards
535  Mr J Scott and
Mrs P Roberts
537  Kate Scott
538  Mrs Fiona Shelton
541  Mrs Rosaline Twaites
544  Linda Wilson
400
402  Bel Adele Kennels
300
303  Miss Stephanie Hirst
1st

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR AD JD

Border Collie

PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD HSAsdc HSBsd DWDF.N HTM.SBorder Collie (SR)

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE

SASSYBRAT AD JDX

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD JD DWDF.S
1ZZIE AD JD

BEL ADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN

KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

2nd

5th

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Golden Retriever
Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog




RING 2 - NOVICE AGILITY (B)

MS NIKI JANETZKI

200

506
510
513
516

517
519
521
530
532
536
540

400
405

300
301
302

200
201
202

1St

Miss L Calistro
Anne Dengate
Lauren Dolley
Mr Scott Fletcher

Kris Fountain
Carmel Green
Debra Kelly-Sutton
Dorothy Mitchell

Dr F & Mrs L Piper
Mr A & Mrs Schnider
Miss E M Thompson

Mr D J & Mrs C Cramer

Mrs T Chesworth
Mr D J & Mrs C Cramer

Dorothy Mitchell
Dorothy Mitchell

ETHERIAL FINAL CALL

ADENSLEY CHOCLAT FUDGE
DESTRUCTION GODDESS
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN

INAWORD MY MOJO

ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JDX FE

GUIRMERE WILL

SILKYSMOOTH JD

NYANGA SOLAR NITE RE JD SD GD PT DWDF.S HTM.S
INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD

ROCKYGULLY DROVERS DREAM CD RE HTM.S

SHELBRAE SPARK IN THE DARK CCD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD
SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD JD

HARGERT WEE BRIDEY
GR.CH.ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD

2nd 3rd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Scottish Terrier

Scottish Terrier




RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING (B)

MR TREVOR MOORE

500
506  Miss L Calistro ETHERIAL FINAL CALL Border Collie
507 Mrs J Chapman KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD Border Collie
508 Mr A Chesworth ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT Border Collie
513 Lauren Dolley DESTRUCTION GODDESS Associate (Border Collie)
517  Kiris Fountain INAWORD MY MOJO Border Collie
521 Debra Kelly-Sutton GUIRMERE WILL Border Collie
527  Mr Clive Makepeace ERAKY INCA GOLD Golden Retriever
539  Penny Spencer GUIRMERE BADGER Border Collie
540 Miss E M Thompson ROCKYGULLY DROVERS DREAM CD RE HTM.S Border Collie
400
405 MrDJ & Mrs C Cramer SHELBRAE SPARK IN THE DARK CCD Shetland Sheepdog
200
201  Dorothy Mitchell HARGERT WEE BRIDEY Scottish Terrier
1st an 3rd
gth 5th
NOVICE JUMPING (C) MR TREVOR MOORE
500
506 Miss L Calistro ETHERIAL FINAL CALL Border Collie
507 Mrs J Chapman KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD Border Collie
516  Mr Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN Border Collie
517  Kris Fountain INAWORD MY MOJO Border Collie
521  Debra Kelly-Sutton GUIRMERE WILL Border Collie
527  Mr Clive Makepeace ERAKY INCA GOLD Golden Retriever
540 Miss E M Thompson ROCKYGULLY DROVERS DREAM CD RE HTM.S Border Collie
1st 2nd 3rd
4th gth




RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING (B)

MR TREVOR MOORE

600
602  Mrs L Jasper
603  Ms Sue Gonelli
604 L & M Johnson

500
509 Maxine Corry-Thomas
515 Hollie Edwards
530 Dorothy Mitchell
532  DrJ & Mrs L Piper
535  MrJ Scott and

Mrs P Roberts

542  Mrs S J Wilde
544  Linda Wilson

1St

gth

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR AD JD
PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD HSAsdc HSBsd DWDF.N HTM.SBorder Collie (SR)

Associate (Border Collie)

Border Collie

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE Border Collie
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CD AD JD DWDF.S
SILKYSMOOTH JD

NYANGA SOLAR NITE RE JD SD GD PT DWDF.S HTM.S

1ZZIE AD JD

Golden Retriever
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD Border Collie

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD




RING 4 - NOVICE GAMBLERS

MRS HEATHER DIAMOND

600
603  Ms Sue Gonelli YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR AD JD Border Collie
604 L & M Johnson PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD HSAsdc HSBsd DWDF.N HTM.SBorder Collie (SR)
500
515 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RE CDE AD DWDF.S Golden Retriever
516  Mr Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN Border Collie
520 Mr Garry C Heinze BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE Associate (Border Collie)
521 Debra Kelly-Sutton GUIRMERE WILL Border Collie
534  Amanda Robinson ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS ADX JDX SPD RN Golden Retriever
538  Mrs Fiona Shelton YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX Border Collie
18t ond 3d
gth 5t
RING 4 - EXCELLENT GAMBLERS MRS HEATHER DIAMOND
600
601  Michael Chesworth KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD ADO JDO GD Border Collie
605 L N Padfield JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD Associate (Border Collie)
500
503 R F Atyeo AG.CH(500) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD Border Collie
505 Bordarita Kennels CH.BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD JDO SPD Border Collie
522  Julija Kinghorn DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GD SDX Border Collie
523  Geraldine Kisielnicki KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Border Collie
526 JLewis & L Lloyd GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD Border Collie
529 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD GD SPD PT FS.S Border Collie
504 R F Atyeo & P Clynes WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX GD SPD Border Collie
532 DrF & Mrs L Piper NYANGA SOLAR NITE RE JD SD GD PT DWDF.S HTM.S Border Collie
536 Mr A & Mrs M Schnider INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD Border Colie
541  Mrs Rosaline Twaites  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GD HT Border Collie
542  Mrs S J Wilde GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD Border Collie
400
404  Mrs T Chesworth ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYING ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
402 Mr A& Mrs M Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD SPD Border Collie
300
305 Michele Moore TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD Shetland Sheepdog
18t ond grd
4th gth




RING 4 - MASTER GAMBLERS MRS HEATHER DIAMOND

500
525 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG.CH.KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD  Border Collie

528 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG.CH.YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM Border Collie
SPDM CD HSAs FS.S

400

403 Bordarita Kennels CH.BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD Border Collie
1st 2nd 3rd
4th 5th

May | always be the person

my dog thinks | am-



